LOGIC SYSTEMS DIVISION
64000 Logic Development System

Document Catalog

This catalog provides an extensive list of commonly used operating and service documents
published by the Logic Systems Division. It is published quarterly to coincide with
scheduled Softwarc Subscription Service updates.

The catalog is organized by 64000 Logic Devclopment System hardware and software
active product numbers. For each of the product numbers, applicable current part num-
bers, type, description and print dates are shown. Any change sheets for the manuals are
listed by issue designator and print date of the change sheet'. Where possible, the software
revision (SW REV) code indicates the current version of the product software. For exam-
ple, a code of 1.XX indicates the manual(s) applies to all revisions of the software that
begin with 1.

Manuals may be ordered through your local Hewlett-Packard Sales/Service Office or
within the USA, through a direct mail order system. Order forms and specific informa-
tion are available through your local HP office.

1 Change sheets are considéred an integral part of the manual, and are not available for
order separately. Any change sheets applicable to a manual are included when you order
the manual by thc HP ten-digit part number.



PRODUCT

64032A

64050A

64100A

64100A/041

64100AF /AR

64110A

64151A
64153A
64154A
641554
64161A
64162A
64163A
64191A

641924

64193A

64201A

64202A

64203A
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SW REV  TYPE

SRV

SRV

SRV
oP

SRV
SRV
oP
op

1.XX opP

SRV

opP

op

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV
opP

SRV
opP

SRV

oP
SRV

opP

MANUAL DESCRIPTION

16K MEMORY EXPANSION MODULE

SCREEN PRINTER INTERFACE

64100A MAINFRAME
INSTALLATION & CONFIGURATION REF

64100A MAINFRAME

FLEXIBLE DISC DRIVES

FLEXIBLE DISC DRIVES REFERENCE
INSTALLATION & CONFIGURATION REF

SYSTEM OVERVIEW REFERENCE
MEASUREMENT SYSTEM REFERENCE
EDITOR REFERENCE

HP 64000 FILE FORMAT REFERENCE
SYSTEM SOFTWARE REFERENCE
TERMINAL MODE

64110A MAINFRAME

FLEXIBLE DISC DRIVES REFERENCE

INSTALLATION & CONFIGURATION REF

EMULATION MEMORY CONTROLLER

8/16/32KB EMULATION MEMORY

8/16/32KB EMULATION MEMORY

WIDE EMULATION MEMORY CONTROLLER

32/64/128K EMULATION MEMORY

32/64/128K EMULATION MEMORY

32/64/128K EMULATION MEMORY

6805 SERIES EMULATION CONTROL

6805R/U EMULATION POD
6805R/U EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

6805P EMULATION POD
6805P EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

8080/8085 EMULATION CONTROL

8080/8085 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

8080 EMULATION POD

8080/8085 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

PART NUMBER

64032-90901

64050-90901

64100-90910
64980-90929

64100-90910
64941-90902
64941-90906
64980-90929

64980-90912
64980-90922
64980-90930
64980-90933
64980-90934
64980-90935

64110-90907

64941-90906

64980-90929

64151-90901

64152-90903

64152-90903

64155-90901

64161-90901

64161-90901

64161-90901

64191-90901

64192-90901
64192-90903

64193-90901
64193-90903

64200-90909

64200-90908
64202-90902

64200-90908

PRINT DATE

NOV. 1981

JULY 1982

DEC. 1983
JULY 1983

DEC. 1983
APRIL 1983
JAN. 1984
JULY 1983

FEB. 1982
MAY 1982
JAN. 1984
MAY 1984
APRIL 1984
APRIL 1984

DEC. 1983

JAN. 1984

JULY 1983

MAY 1982

JAN. 1981

JAN. 1981

JUNE 1981

JAN. 1984

JAN. 1984

JAN. 1984

JAN. 1983

FEB. 1983
MAY 1984

MARCH 1983
APRIL 1983

JULY 1983

APRIL 1983
SEPT. 1981

APRIL 1983

CHANGE SHEETS

> >

APRIL 30, 1984

FEB. 22, 1983
MARCH 8, 1984

APRIL 30, 1984
NOV. 3, 1983

MAY 30, 1984
JULY 12, 1984

NOV. 3, 1983

MARCH 5, 1984
APRIL 30, 1984

NOV. 3, 1983

MAY 18, 1981

MAY 18, 1981

JAN. 30, 1984

MAY 16, 1984

MAY 16, 1984

MAY 16, 1984

JAN. 20, 1984

MAY 21, 1984

MAY 21, 1984
AUG. 1, 1983

NOV. 15, 1983
AUG. 30, 1983

NOV. 15, 1983



LOGIC SYSTEMS DIVISION

PRODUCT SW REV  TYPE
SRV
64211A SRV
64212A opP
SRV
64213A : opP
SRV
64214A SRV
64215A oP
SRV
64216A opP
SRV
64222A SRV
oP
64224A oP
6422458 SRV
64226A SRV
oP
64232A SRV
opP
64233A SRV
64242A SRV
opP
64249A SRV
SRV
opP
64251A SRV
64252A SRV
opP
64255A SRV
SRV
64256A opP
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MANUAL DESCRIPTION

8085 EMULATION POD

6800/6802 EMULATION CONTROL

6800/6802 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS
6800 EMULATION POD

6800/6802 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS
6802 EMULATION POD

6809/6809E EMULATION CONTROL

6809/6809E EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS
6809 EMULATION POD

6809/6809E EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS
6809E EMULATION POD

8086 EMULATION POD
8086/8088 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

80186 EMULATION W/INTERNAL ANALYSIS
80186 EMULATION SUBSYSTEM

8088 EMULATION POD
8086/8088 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

28001 EMULATION POD

28001702 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS
28002 EMULATION POD

68000 EMULATION POD
68000/10 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

68010 EMULATOR POD
68010 EMULATION POD
68000/10 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

286 EMULATION CONTROL

Z80 EMULATION POD

280 EMULATOR W/INTERNAL ANALYSIS

6801U4/6803U4&6301/03 INSTALL. INST
6801/6803 EMULATION CONTROL

6801/6803 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

PART NUMBER

64203-90902

64211-90902

64210-90906
64213-90902

64210-90906
64213-90902

64214-90901

64214-90903
64215-90902

64214-90903
64216-90901

64222-90901
64980-90931

64224-90901

64224-90902

64222-90901
64980-90931

64232-90902
64980-90923

64233-90902

64242-90903
64980-90932

64249-90901
64249-90901
64980-90932

64251-90901

64252-90902
64252-90903

64255-90904
64255-90905

64255-90903

PRINT DATE

MAY 1982

JUNE 1982

DEC. 1982
OCT. 1983

DEC. 1982
OCT. 1983

MARCH 1983

SEPT. 1982
DEC. 1982

SEPT. 1982
JULY 1983

1982
1983

DEC.
SEPT.

MAY 1984

MAY 1984

DEC. 1982
SEPT. 1983

AUG. 1982

JUNE 1982

SEPT. 1983

JAN. 1984
FEB. 1984

JAN. 1984
JUNE 1984
FEB. 1984

JAN. 1983

APRIL 1982
APRIL 1983

FEB. 1984
JAN. 1984

FEB. 1983

DATE: 08/10/84

CHANGE SHEETS

w >

A
B

A

ocT. 4, 1982
SEPT. 6, 1983
NOV. 8, 1983

MAY 1984

FEB. 1, 1983

FEB. 1, 1983

JUNE 29, 1983

FEB. 1, 1983
JULY 26, 1983
NOV. 8, 1983

FEB. 1, 1983
AUG. 4, 1983
JAN. 30 ,1984

JUNE 1, 1984

JUNE 1, 1984

AUG. 2, 1983
NOV. 8, 1983
FEB. 1, 1983

MARCH 7, 1984

SEPT. 6, 1983
NOV. 8, 1983

MARCH 1984



LOGIC SYSTEMS DIVISION

PRODUCT SW REV  TYPE
SRV
64261A SRV
64262A oP
SRV
64263A SRV
64264A oP
SRV
64271A SRV
64272A SRV
opP
64274A SRV
642748 opP
64291A SRV
64292A SRV
opP
64300A SRV
64302A SRV
64303A opP
SRV
64304A SRV
opP
64310A SRV
opP
64331A 1.XX opP
64501A SRV
opP
64502A SRV
64504A SRV
64505A SRV
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MANUAL DESCRIPTION

...................................

6801/6803 EMULATION POD

8048 SERIES EMULATION CONTROL
8048 SERIES EMULATION W/ANALYSIS
8048 SERIES EMULATION POD

8051 EMULATION CONTROL

8051 EMULATION W/INTERNAL ANALYSIS
8051 EMULATION POD

GP EMULATION CONTROL

ROM EMULATION POD

ROM EMULATION

USER-DEFINABLE EMULATION CONTROL
USER-DEFINABLE EMULATION W/ANALYSIS
NCS800 EMULATION CONTROL

NSC800 EMULATION POD
NSC800 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS

INTERNAL LOGIC ANALYZER
INTERNAL WIDE LOGIC ANALYZER

IMB EXTENDER
IMB EXTENDER

EMULATION BUS PREPROCESSOR
EMULATION BUS PREPROCESSOR

SOFTWARE PERFORMANCE ANALYZER
SOFTWARE PERFORMANCE ANALYZER

68000 HIGH LEVEL SOFTWARE ANALYZER

POSITIVE PROM PROGRAMMER CONTROL
PROM PROGRAMMER SUBSYSTEM

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (2716)
PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (HARRIS)

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (SIGNETICS)

PART NUMBER

...........

64256-90903

64261-90901

64261-90903

64262-90901

64263-90901

64264-90901
64264-90902

64271-90902

64272-90901
64272-90902

64274-90901

64274-90902

64291-90901

64292-90902
64292-90903

64300-90904

64302-90902

64303-90901
64303-90902

64304-90901
64304 -90902

64310-90901
64310-90902

64331-90902

64500-90911
64500-90912

64502-90903

64504-90901

64505-90901

PRINT DATE

JAN. 1984

AUG. 1982

JUuLy 1983

DEC. 1981

APRIL 1984

MAY 1984
APRIL 1984

NOV. 1983

OCT. 1982
OoCT. 1982

MARCH 1982

0oCT. 1982

JULY 1983

JULY 1983
JUNE 1983

FEB. 1983

MAY 1982

JAN. 1984
DEC. 1983

JULY 1983
0oCT. 1983

MARCH 1983
APRIL 1983

JUNE 1984

JAN. 1984
FEB. 1984

SEPT. 1982

JAN. 1980

JULY 1980

DATE: 08/10/84

CHANGE SHEETS

A OCT. 5, 1982
B AUG. 19, 1983
C NOV. 8, 1983
A APRIL 28, 1983
B MARCH 7, 1984

A NOV. 19, 1982
B NOV. 1, 1983

A JULY 29, 1983
JULY 29,1983

A MAY 16, 1984

A MAY 23, 1984

A MARCH 7, 1984

A APRIL 30, 1984

MAY 23, 1984
NOV. 15, 1983

> >

A APRIL 30, 1984

A OCT. 25, 1982



LOGIC SYSTEMS DIVISION

PRODUCT

64507A

64509A

645108

64513A

64514A

64515¢C

64517A

64520A

64601A

64602A

64604A

64621A

64622A

64623A

64635A

64636A

64650A

646518

64653A

64655A

64657A

64658A
Page 04

TYPE

SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV

SRV

oP

SRV

SRV

oP
SRV

SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV

op
SRV

opP

opP
SRV

op
SRV

opP
SRV

op
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MANUAL DESCRIPTION

...................................

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (2704/2708)

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (2731)

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (8748)

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (8755A)

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (68764/766)

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (2764/27128)
PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (68701)

PROM PROGRAMMER MODULE (8751A)

TIMING/HARDWARE ANALYZER CONTROL

TIMING/HARDWARE ANALYZER

8 CHANNEL TIMING ACQUISTION

8 CHANNEL TIMING PROBE

STATE/SOFTWARE ANALYZER
STATE/SOFTWARE ANALYZER CONTROL

40 CHANNEL STATE ACQUISTION
20 CHANNEL STATE ACQUISTION
20 CHANNEL STATE DATA PROBE
8 CHANNEL STATE CLOCK PROBE

GENERAL PURPOSE PREPROCESSOR
GENERAL PURPOSE PREPROCESSOR

WIRE WRAPPING PP INTERFACE

8086/8088 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
8086 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

8085 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
8085 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

80286 RREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
80286 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

80186/80188 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

PART NUMBER

64507-90901

64509-90901

64510-90903

64513-90901

64514-90901

64515-90903

64517-90901

64520-90901

64601-90904
64601-90905

64602-90902

64604-90902

64620-90905
64621-90903

64622-90902

64623-90902

64635-90901

64636-90901

64650-90902
64650-90905

64651-90905

64653-90902
64653-90904

64655-90902
64655-90903

64657-90901
64657-90902

64658-90901

PRINT DATE

DEC. 1979

MARCH 1982

JAN. 1983

JULY 1982

SEPT. 1981

NOV. 1983

SEPT. 1982

FEB. 1983

OCT. 1982

JULY 1983

NOV. 1982

OCT. 1982

MARCH 1984
JUNE 1983

AUG. 1983

SEPT. 1983

JULY 1982

MAY 1983

OCT. 1983
JULY 1983

APRIL 1984

MARCH 1983
FEB. 1983

FEB. 1982
JAN. 1983

MAY 1984
MARCH 1984

JAN. 1984

DATE: 08/10/84

CHANGE SHEETS

..................

w >

JAN. 23, 1980

ocT.

DEC.

6, 1981

12,

1983

MARCH 8, 1984

JUNE 28, 1983
MARCH 8, 1984

APRIL 23, 1984

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

MARCH

APRIL

7,

7,

7,

8,

8,

12,

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

JUNE 23, 1983



LOGIC SYSTEMS DIVISION

PRODUCT

64670A

64671A

64672A

64672B

64673A

64674A

64680A

64681A

64683A

64690A

64802AF

64809A

64810AF/AR

64811AF/AR

64812AF /AR

64813AF/AR"

64814AF/AR

64815AF /AR

64816AF/AR
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SW REV

1.Xx

1.XX

TYPE

SRV

SRV
opP

SRV
op

SRV

SRV
op

SRV
opP

SRV
opP

opP
SRV

opP
SRV

SRV

opP
SRV

op
oP

oP

opP
opP

opP
op

opP
opP

opP
opP

op
op

opP

opP

DOCUMENT CATALOG

MANUAL DESCRIPTION

80186/80188 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

68000 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
68000 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

6809/6809E PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
6809/6809E PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

6800/02 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

680076802 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
6800/6802 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

68008 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
68008 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

68000710 INTERFACE CARD
68000/10 INTERFACE MODULE

28001/28002 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
28001 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

28001/28002 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
28002 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

280 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
280 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

NSC800 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE
NSC800 PREPROCESSOR INTERFACE

8080/8085 EMULATION W/INT ANALYSIS
8080/8085 TRANSLATOR

PROM PROGRAMMER SUBSYSTEM (TAPE)

PASCAL COMPILER REFERENCE
8085 PASCAL COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

PASCAL COMPILER REFERENCE
6800 PASCAL COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

PASCAL COMPILER REFERENCE
280 PASCAL COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

PASCAL COMPILER REFERENCE
6809 PASCAL COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

PASCAL COMPILER REFERENCE
8086/8088 PASCAL COMPILER SUPL

PASCAL EOMPILER REFERENCE
68000 PASCAL COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

PASCAL COMPILER REFERENCE

PART NUMBER

64658-90902

64670-90901
64670-90902

64671-90901
64671-90902

64672-90901

64672-90903
64672-90904

64673-90901
64673-90902

64674-90901
64674-90902

64680-90902
64680-90903

64680-90902
64681-90903

64683-90901
64683-90902

64690-90901
64690-90902

64200-90908
64802-90901

64500-90912

64800-90909
64810-90905

64800-90909
64811-90902

64800-90909
64812-90903

64800-90909
64813-90903

64800-90909
64814-90903

64800-90909
64815-90906

64800-90909

PRINT DATE

MARCH 1984
APRIL 1984

MARCH 1984
MARCH 1984

JUNE 1984
JULY 1984

“MARCH 1982

FEB. 1983

MARCH 1982
JAN. 1983

JAN. 1983
OoCT. 1983

OCT. 1983
OCT. 1983

APRIL 1983
NOV. 1981

FEB. 1984

JAN. 1984
OCT. 1983

JAN. 1984
JAN. 1982

JAN. 1984
AUG. 1983

JAN. 1984
FEB. 1983

JAN. 1984
JAN. 1983

JAN. 1984
MAY 1984

JAN. 1984

DATE: 08/10/84

CHANGE SHEETS

A

A

A

c

MAY 1984

JAN. 23, 1984

NOV. 15, 1983

MARCH 1984

MARCH 1984

MARCH 1, 1984



LOGIC SYSTEMS DIVISION

PRODUCT

64817AF/AR

64818AF/AR

64819AF/AR

64820AF /AR

64821AF/AR

64822AF /AR

64823A

64824A

64825A

64826A

-64830A

64831A

64832A

64840AF /AR

6484 1AF/AR

64842AF /AR

64843AF /AR

648B44AF /AR

64845AF /AR

64846AF /AR
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SW REV

1.XX

1.XX

1.XX

1.XX

1.XX

1.XX

TYPE

oP

oP

oP
op

opP
opP

oP
opP

opP
oP

oP
opP

opP

opP

opP

opP

OoP

oP

opP

opP
oP

oP
opP

oP
opP

opP
opP

OoP

DOCUMENT CATALOG

MANUAL DESCRIPTION

28001728002 PASCAL COMPILER SUPL
HP 64000 HOST PASCAL REFERENCE

C COMPILER REFERENCE
8086/8088 C COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

C COMPILER REFERENCE
68000 C COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

C COMPILER REFERENCE
28001/28002 C COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

C COMPILER REFERENCE
6800 C COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

C COMPILER REFERENCE
6809 C COMPILER SUPPLEMENT

280/NSC800 PASCAL COMPILER SUPPL.
280/NSC800 C COMPILER SUPPLEMENT
8085 PASCAL COMPILER SUPPLEMENT
8085 C COMPILER SUPPLEMENT
8080,/8085 EMULATION TERMINAL (TAPE)
6800 EMULATION TERMINAL (TAPE)

280 EMULATION TERMINAL (TAPE)

8080/8085 ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPL
ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE

6800/02/03 ASSEM & LINKER SUPL
ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE

280 ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPPLEMENT
ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE

6501/6505 ASSEM & LINKER SUPL
ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE

6805/09/09E ASSEM & LINKER SUPL
ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE

68000/08/10 ASSEM & LINKER SUPL
ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE

8048 SERIES ASSEM & LINKER SUPL

PART NUMBER

64816-90903

64817-90904

64800-90907
64818-90902

64800-90907
64819-90902

64800-90907
64820-90901

64800-90907
64821-90901

64800-90907
64822-90901

64823-90901

64642-90901

64825-90901

64826-90901

64830-90902

64830-90902

64830-90902

64200-90907
64980-90997

64841-90904
64980-90997

64842-90903
64980-90997

64843-90902
64980-90997

64844-90904
64980-90997

64845-90904
64980-90997

64846-90902

PRINT DATE

SEPT. 1982
DEC. 1983

FEB. 1983
FEB. 1983

FEB. 1983
MAY 1984

FEB. 1983
FEB. 1983

FEB. 1983
MARCH 1983

FEB. 1983
MARCH 1983

SEPT. 1984

SEPT. 1984

SEPT. 1984

1984

SEPT.

MAY 1981

MAY 1981

MAY 1981

JUNE 1981
JULY 1983

NOV. 1980
JULY 1983

NOV. 1981
JULY 1983

APRIL 1983
JULY 1983

JULY 1983
JULY 1983

AUG. 1984
JULY 1983

MAY 1983

DATE: 08/10/84

CHANGE SHEETS

B MARCH 1, 1984

A NOV.
A NOV.
B OCT.
A NOV.

JULY

JULY

JULY
B FEB.
B FEB.
B FEB.
B FEB.
B FEB.
B FEB.

15, 1983

1,

1983

1983

15, 1983

1981

1981

1981

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984

1984



LGGIC SYSTEMS DIVISION DOCUMENT CATALOG DATE: 08/10/84

PRODUCT SW REV  TYPE  MANUAL DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER  PRINT DATE CHANGE SHEETS

opP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
6484TAF /AR opP 9900 SERIES ASSEM & LINKER SUPL 64847-90903  SEPT. 1981 A AUG. 19, 1983

opP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64848AF /AR opP 1802 ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPPLEMENT 64848-90902 MAY 1980

oP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64849AF /AR oP F3870/F38BE70/F8 ASSEM & LINKER SUPL  64849-90902 JULY 1980 ocT. 29, 1980

oP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 8 FEB. 1, 1984
64850AF /AR OP 28 ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPPLEMENT 64850-90902  JUNE 1980

oP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64851AF /AR opP USER-DEFINABLE ASSEMBLER SUPPLEMENT 64851-90904 MAY 1983 A MAY 1984

op ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64852AF /AR opP 1000L ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPPLEMENT  64852-90902 MAY 1981

op ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64853AF /AR 1.XX opP 8086/8088 ASSEM & LINKER SUPPLEMENT  64853-90904  JULY 1984

opP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64854AF /AR op 28000 ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPPLEMENT  64854-90902  MARCH 1984

oP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64855AF /AR opP 8051 ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPPLEMENT 64855-90902 DEC. 1980

oP ASSEMBLER & LINKER REFERENCE 64980-90997  JULY 1983 B FEB. 1, 1984
64856AF /AR oP USER-DEFINABLE INVERSE ASSEMBLER 64856-90901 AUG. 1983
64857A opP MIL-STD-1750A ASSEM & LINKER SUPL 64857-90901 OCT. 1983 A FEB. 7, 1984
64858A op TMS320 ASSEMBLER & LINKER SUPL 64858-90901 OCT. 1983
64934A SRV 64110A POWER SUPPLY TEST BOARD 64110-90903  JULY 1982

SRV DISC TO DISC TRANSFER 64934-90902  JAN. 1983
649348 SRV~ STATE & TIMING PRODUCT SUPPORT PKG. 64934-90901 FEB. 1983
64940A SRV TAPE CONTROL AND DRIVE 64940-90905  MAY 1980 A APRIL 30, 1984

opP TAPE DRIVE REFERENCE MANUAL 64940-90906  MARCH 1982
64941A SRV FLEXIBLE DISC DRIVES 64941-90902  APRIL 1983 A MAY 30, 1984

B JULY 12, 1984

oP FLEXIBLE DISC DRIVES REFERENCE 64941-90906  JAN. 1984

MISC THE C PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 9320-4991 1978

END OF CATALOG
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